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ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Betriebswirtschaft (B.A.)  
 

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.03.2019 bis 28.02.2022 

Für Absolventen im Sommersemester 2022 (01.03.2022 bis 31.08.2022) 

 

Gesamt- 

note 
Häufigkeit 

Kumulierte 

Häufigkeit 

kumulierter 

prozentualer Anteil 

ECTS-

Einstufung 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 3 3 0,009375 A 

1,2 7 10 0,03125 A 

1,3 12 22 0,06875 A 

1,4 5 27 0,084375 A 

1,5 21 48 0,15 A 

1,6 10 58 0,18125 B 

1,7 19 77 0,240625 B 

1,8 20 97 0,303125 B 

1,9 26 123 0,384375 B 

2,0 37 160 0,5 C 

2,1 39 199 0,621875 C 

2,2 20 219 0,684375 C 

2,3 25 244 0,7625 D 

2,4 24 268 0,8375 D 

2,5 20 288 0,9 D 

2,6 15 303 0,946875 D 

2,7 7 310 0,96875 E 

2,8 7 317 0,990625 E 

2,9 3 320 1 E 

3,0 0 320 1 E 

3,1 0 320 1 E 

3,2 0 320 1 E 

3,3 0 320 1 E 

3,4 0 320 1 E 

3,5 0 320 1 E 

3,6 0 320 1 E 

3,7 0 320 1 E 

3,8 0 320 1 E 

3,9 0 320 1 E 

4,0 0 320 1 E 


